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Division 2 Table

Team - Division 2
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
GRAVESEND

RAINHAM

ASHFORD at SELINDGE
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
60
57
46
47
44
44
43
37
30

SA
36
31
34
49
52
52
45
51
58

LF
302
274
237
264
252
253
232
221
201

LA
218
199
205
256
275
285
252
269
275

100's

762
651
521
627
637
592
615
593
534

180's

28
25
21
40
30
25
23
19
28

T/AVE
22.48
22.36
21.72
22.02
21.44
21.01
21.78
20.99
20.76

Points
67
65
51
50
48
46
45
39
31



